Page 1 - QX3440-QMAGA                                                                                                                                                              V3
Features
⚫ 4 telephone connections for Magneto
⚫ Supports MRD (manual ring down)
⚫ Supports Magneto to FXS speak PLAR function
⚫ Supports dual type L1/L2 and L1/GND magneto phone or MRD
⚫ Per port software programmable for ringing and ring detection on L1/L2 or L1/GND
⚫ 16 Vrms minimum detectable ring
⚫ Intended for use with ±48, ±125Vdc or 100-240Vac
powered main units.
Description
The four channel magneto (QMAGA) plug-in card is designed for mini slot on QX3440 series.  This module
allows communications between magneto telephones. With the card set in PLAR mode, communications can
take place between a magneto telephone and a regular telephone. All signaling is carried transparently by the
digitizing process.
Ordering Information
To specify options, choose from list below:
Note 1: All unit are RoHS compliant.
Note 2: Before purchasing, please check the QX3440 main brochure to see if the following models are
supported by the controller to use with.
Model Description Notes
QX3440-QMAGA Quad channel magneto plug-in card
For QX3440-A/C
Not applicable to ±24Vdc powered
main units.
QX34DD-QMAGA Quad channel magneto plug-in card
For QX3440-E
Not applicable to ±24Vdc powered
main units.
V3
QX3440-QMAGA